Categoria: INF

Prova:

Pos
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

Figuras

Nome
Benedita Maria Santos-214327

Marta Santos Barbosa-213962
Matilde Neves Sousa -211765
Daniela Barcaru-215114
Maria David Teixeira-209743

Maria Francisca Silvestre-215103

MARIANA MARQUES MENDES-217673

MATILDE OLIVEIRA COSTA-209089

Luana Carvalho Magalhaes-217795

Camila Castano-214988

Clube
CFP

CFP

CFP

PORTIN

FOCA

PORTIN

Ovarsincro

Ovarsincro

FOCA

CFP

LEONOR DE FOLQUES CASTRO-218526 Ovarsincro

Margarida Guadalupe Castro-213639

MIRIAM JESUS MANARTE-215060

Matilde Palhoco-217763

Joana Metrogos-219737

FOCA

Ovarsincro

AMINATA

AMINATA

Figuras Juizes
106(1.6) 6.577.16.676.96.3 0
301(1.8) 6.87.26.976.876.9 0
311(1.6) 6.36.26.16.36.166.3 0
227d(1.9) 6.77.16.76.365.857 0
106(1.6) 5666.2596.66.457 0
301(1.8) 6.96.96.977.1496.3 0
311(1.6) 6.66.76.26.36.2596.30
227d(1.9) 6.76.36.86.66.36.36.50
106(1.6) 5.76.66.66.36.76.66.20
301(1.8) 6.5776.86.5596.6
311(1.6) 6.56.266.35.75.56.2
227d(1.9) 66.56.26.26.46.26.4
106(1.6) 5.96.56.36476.264
301(1.8) 5.65859666.26
311(1.6) 5555585958526
227d(1.9) 6.77.36.96.76.86.46.4
106(1.6) 6.16.86.16.36.15.96
301(1.8) 776.26.26.87.16.7
311(1.6) 476585959556
227d(1.9) 6.16.266.15.155.5
106(1.6) 56.56.366.16.45.9
301(1.8) 4965558575.65.6
311(1.6) 65658656566
227d(1.9) 6.46.76.66.36.56.46.30
106(1.6) 5.865.758546.157 0
301(1.8) 596.2665965.6 0
311(1.6) 5.15.155565457490
227d(1.9) 6.66.66.76.56.56.66.4 0
106(1.6) 5.15.255252545 0
301(1.8) 596.26.56.26.36.16 0
311(1.6) 64.5535.75566.1 0
227d(1.9) 5.85.75.456556.3590
106(1.6) 5351494955454 0
301(1.8) 4.75.659535252530
311(1.6) 5859575253525 0
227d(1.9) 5255957565755 0
106(1.6) 526555165957 0
301(1.8) 5254545551653 0
311(1.6) 474645484845450
227d(1.9) 55.55.25.35.655.6 0
106(1.6) 5.76.3545.66.26.256 0
301(1.8) 544424641494 0
311(1.6) 555452565859560
227d(1.9) 54555451525 0
106(1.6) 5.354552556.254 0
301(1.8) 5.154555352552 0
311(1.6) 545652535352540
227d(1.9) 4.24648474246470
106(1.6) 4.84.644474248460
301(1.8) 554.745484447440
311(1.6) 4442454555145 0
227d(1.9) 595.155.25.865.8
106(1.6) 4654.84.64.1524.7
301(1.8) 535554545352
311(1.6) 424444141441
227d(1.9) 4652495355148 0
106(1.6) 4.43.642444344450
301(1.8) 545.156575257570
311(1.6) 5759666596 0
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10.88
12.456
9.92
11.97
9.664
12.24
10.112
12.312
10.336
12.024
9.728
11.932
10.176
10.692
9.12
12.73
9.792
12.132
9.312
10.944
9.824
10.152
9.28
12.236
9.28
10.728
8.544
12.464
8.224
11.088
9.12
10.83
8.224
9.576
8.704
10.526
9.056
9.648
7.392
10.108
9.376
7.992
8.928
9.766
8.576
9.432
8.512
8.664
7.392
8.316
7.328
10.564
7.584
9.432
6.56
9.5
6.944
9.936
9.536

Penalizagoes Total Figura Total

65.5449

64.2435

63.7971

61.9101

61.1304

60.1333

59.4435

56.9014

53.6667

52.4696

52.2638

50.9913

48.6957

47.9362

47.8667



Pos

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Nome

Ana Gabriela Bonifacio-213636

Carolina Maria Couras-215389

MARIA PINTO SOUSA-212443

Carolina Castano-214989

Rita Figueiredo-218498

LEONOR LEITE GARCIA-209086

JOANA ESPANHA FIGUEIREDO-211829

Lara Ferreira Silva-220660

Marian inés Martins-219736

BEATRIZ SANTOS SILVA-212439

Lia Vilarinho Soares-217517

Laura Gongalves Cortesdo-218494

Carmen Maria Bernardes-218497

Leonor Maia-220344

Francisca Maria Sousa-218490

Alice Costa Brandao-220245

Clube

FOCA

CFP

Ovarsincro

CFP

CFP

Ovarsincro

Ovarsincro

CFP

AMINATA

Ovarsincro

CFP

CFP

CFP

CFP

CFP

CFP

Figuras Juizes
227d(1.9) 3.53.33.53.4363.5350
106(1.6) 48545475515 0
301(1.8) 545365448425 0
311(1.6) 4444144241 0
227d(1.9) 5574546484848 0
106(1.6) 444436464447460
301(1.8) 5.55.853595859520
311(1.6) 454746484447 0
227d(1.9) 4444846434848 1
106(1.6) 464374133374 0
301(1.8) 5.64.8554.94.54.9 0
311(1.6) 4.64.344464343430
227d(1.9) 5.6 5.35.25.655555.3 0
106(1.6) 3.941444444443 0
301(1.8) 4.85355535251550
311(1.6) 3.53.63.23.73.83.63.80
227d(1.9) 4.84.3565.75552510
106(1.6) 454.243474646450
301(1.8) 4.34747474546450
311(1.6) 484437424247 0
227d(1.9) 4464846424148 0
106(1.6) 454645434338440
301(1.8) 5.64.952565657550
311(1.6) 3.64353.7434439 0
227d(1.9) 3.44424144.439 1
106(1.6) 43.832732353.3 0
301(1.8) 3.83.73.43.3354.2460
311(1.6) 4644444341 0
227d(1.9) 5.34.84.34.3464.64.30
106(1.6) 3.33.434383.13.73.70
301(1.8) 455464742524 0
311(1.6) 434242434424 1
227d(1.9) 33.63.73.13.53.436 1
106(1.6) 43.7383.734363.7 0
301(1.8) 5.65558575657540
311(1.6) 3222526323427 1
227d(1.9) 3.432.73.63.83.533 1
106(1.6) 3.23.13.1353.136320
301(1.8) 4.342435441444 0
311(1.6) 3.93.33.23.13.135340
227d(1.9) 3.333.33.13.83938 0
106(1.6) 3.332.23.33.1323 0
301(1.8) 4.34.247484749460
311(1.6) 332426323233 0
227d(1.9) 2.32.125232525250
106(1.6) 4.245474424651 0
301(1.8) 5.65959555555580
311(1.6) 4.152353.6333.73.7 1
227d(1.9) 0000000 0
106(1.6) 3543435313338 0
301(1.8) 4.64247434145460
311(1.6) 4343837383735 0
227d(1.9) 0000000 0
106(1.6) 3.14.243.73.33447 0
301(1.8) 33325223333 0
311(1.6) 23222325225 1
227d(1.9) 0000000 0
106(1.6) 3.83.4363.73.33.3341
301(1.8) 22423221921 0
311(1.6) 329262834343 1
227d(1.9) 0000000 0
106(1.6) 3.34.143.8343235 0
301(1.8) 3.83.843.93.3538 0
311(1.6) 0000000 0
227d(1.9) 0000000 0

6.612
7.84
9.324
6.464
9.12
7.168
10.188
7.2
8.702
6.24
8.856
7.008
10.336
6.784
9.504
5.824
9.956
7.2
8.28
6.752
8.474
7.04
9.9
6.24
7.676
5.376
6.696
6.56
8.588
5.6
8.28
6.688
6.536
5.92
10.116
4.544
6.384
5.152
7.56
5.28
6.574
4.992
8.316
4.8
4.598
7.104
10.188
5.952
0

5.6
7.992
6.08
0
5.952
5.328
3.552
0
5.568
3.744
4.832
0
5.76
6.948
0

0

Penalizagoes Total Figura Total

47.4609

47.2000

47.0145

46.4754

44.5014

43.7188

39.4493

37.2812

37.0783

35.6029

32.9072

32.6870

28.5101

20.4957

18.4986

18.4174



Categoria: JUV

Prova: Figuras

Pos Nome

Clube

1 CANDELA PAZO MONTESINOS-54468934 FEGAN

2 Hasler Yael-7434

3  Pietropaolo Luciana-7397

4  Maria Moura Fonseca-211651

5  Daria Foronova-213592

6  MAFALDA HENRIQUE DE PAULA-205293

7  LARA SANTOS ROMAO-206014

8  Erica Vladlena Kondratenko-206141

9  Beatriz Calixto Marreiros-211547

10 Luisa Xavier Maia-208956

11 Catarina Kyleva-204202

12 Maria Jodo Almeida-208955

13 Rodrigo Dinis Carvalho-206414

14 Elisabete Bayer Fortunato-208905

15 Evelina Surguch-211544

SYB

SYB

CFP

CFP

Ovarsincro

Ovarsincro

PORTIN

PORTIN

CFP

AMINATA

CFP

CFP

CFP

PORTIN

Figuras Juizes
144(31) 7372727175771
421(2.4) 737269717477
440d(3.1) 7.274777677777.3
311j(2.4) 6.67.47267767.77
144(3.1) 596.87776.96.5
421(2.4) 6.776.76.86.776.6
440d(3.1) 7777371727273
311j(24) 7747675737373
144(3.1) 6.86.86.46.56.76.96.3
421(24) 777769687
440d(3.1) 7.16.87.27.16.76.76.3
311j(2.4) 7.269767473757.2
144(3.1) 6.36.76.96.56.46.96.4
421(2.4) 6.16.56.56.16.676.4
440d(3.1) 6.77.16.66.76.96.87
311j(2.4) 6.66.46.46.56.266.5
144(31) 7472797777
421(2.4) 6.36.26.1666.36.7
440d(3.1) 6.25.96.46.66.66.86.8
311j(2.4) 6.66.566.56.266.3
144(3.1) 6.66.36.26.66.66.76.3
421(2.4) 6.66.56.36.36.16.66
440d(3.1) 6.36.66.46.66.66.7 6.6
311j(2.4) 6.66.46.46.46.9697
144(3.1) 6.46.16.26.2666.4
421(2.4) 6.86.96976.46.66
440d(3.1) 6.76.47.26.86.56.56.4
311j(2.4) 6.26.56.66.46.86.96.6
144(3.1) 6.36.56.26.76.56.66.4
421(2.4) 6.46.66.16.46.36.46.7
440d(3.1) 6.45.76.76.46.46.36.7
311j(2.4) 6.66.36.26.86.56.46.4
144(3.1) 6.66.46.36.36.56.56.6
421(2.4) 6.36.36.26.26.16.76.3
440d(3.1) 6.76.56.86.76.56.4 6.3
311j(2.4) 65.35.85.96.46.66.5
144(3.1) 6.36.56.66.46.26.56.3
421(2.4) 6.25.352535266.3
440d(3.1) 6.46.56.76.36.66.56.5
311j(2.4) 6.46.96.76.26.86.36.8
144(3.1) 6.46.46.36.56.166.4
421(2.4) 66596.36.366
440d(3.1) 6.35.56.266.16.16
311j(2.4) 65.75.85.76.56.6 6.6
144(3.1) 66.36.266.16.26.1
421(2.4) 566.45657586.3
440d(3.1) 6.26.36.36.26.26.26.4
311j(2.4) 596586.26.46.26.3
144(3.1) 6.26.36.66.46.66.36.3
421(2.4) 5557545255654
440d(3.1) 6.36.16.56.55.85.76.4
311j(2.4) 6.36.26.26.1666
144(3.1) 6.4776.46.36.86.1
421(2.4) 6665756655
440d(3.1) 5.95.85.96.16.26.15.8

311j(2.4) 6.55.45.35.53585.654

144(3.1) 6.96.3776.86.97
421(2.4) 55474845552
440d(3.1) 6.4665.85.75.7 5.7

Penalizagoes Total Figura Total

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

22.258
17.088
23.374
17.232
21.204
16.272
22.382
17.664
20.584
16.752
21.328
17.568
20.398
15.408
21.142
15.36
22.072
14.832
20.212
15.12
20.088
15.264
20.336
15.936
19.158
16.128
20.398
15.792
20.026
15.408
19.964
15.456
20.026
15.024
20.336
14.688
19.84
13.44
20.15
15.84
19.592
14.544
18.848
14.688
18.972
14.112
19.344
14.688
19.778
13.2
19.282
14.64
20.398
14.064
18.476
13.3104
21.452
11.76
18.104

72.6836

70.4745

69.3018

65.7345

65.6691

65.1127

64.9782

64.4127

63.7036

62.9727

61.5200

61.0145

60.8182

60.2258

60.1782



Pos

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Nome

Caetano Eyer Furstenberger-217901

Teresa Abreu Barbedo-209270

Leonor Pereira Alves-209740

Maria Inés Rocha-217887

Anastasiia Fomichenko-216569

Barbara Araudjo Sousa-207693

Constanga Rocha-212610

Mariana soares-216139

Sofia Freitas Pinto-212474

Ana Margarida Teixeira-209734

Maria Saial-212602

Ana Carolina Aratjo-215095

Joana Filipa Gongalves-207694

MADALENA NADAIS PINHO-214046

Alice ascengéo-204198

Matilde Carneiro-210756

Clube

CFP

CFP

FOCA

CFP

AMINATA

FOCA

AMINATA

AMINATA

FOCA

FOCA

AMINATA

FOCA

FOCA

Ovarsincro

AMINATA

AMINATA

Figuras Juizes
311j(2.4) 6.36.46.46.36.25.85.8
144(3.1) 6.86977777
421(2.4) 4452555555
440d(3.1) 6 5.266.26.35.76
311j(2.4) 5.75.85.85.85.85.76.5
144(3.1) 6.26.46.36.36.166.6
421(2.4) 54555453545758
440d(3.1) 5.465.76.366 6.1
311j(2.4) 6.2666.466.36.2
144(3.1) 6565558515658
421(2.4) 53584951515553
440d(3.1) 6.45.66.36.26.56.56.2
311j(2.4) 6.266.16.1666.2
144(3.1) 6.16.16.166.266
421(2.4) 555535485
440d(3.1) 5.765.75.865.95.8
311j(2.4) 6.36.36.26.26.16.26
144(3.1) 6.2596.56.56.266.1
421(2.4) 6.1565458545956
440d(3.1) 5.85.25.55.85.35.35.5
311j(2.4) 65.8595.4535.15.7
144(3.1) 5.854565656565.6
421(2.4) 65355252565.3
440d(3.1) 6 5.66.26 545457
311j(2.4) 6.36.46.16.26.16.16
144(3.1) 5565153545451
421(2.4) 5354552555755
440d(3.1) 5.6 5.85.95.9595.75.8
311j(2.4) 6.35.86.25.8595.75.3
144(3.1) 56575555515457
421(2.4) 54555515565
440d(3.1) 5.95.85.96.16.26.15.8
311j(2.4) 6.55.4535.35.85.65.4
144(3.1) 5955545555595.6
421(2.4) 444648474555
440d(3.1) 5.55.45.755.255
311j(2.4) 6.566.26.15.75.65.8
144(3.1) 5.25.8576595.75.8
421(2.4) 4342434947545
440d(3.1) 5.6 5.55.55.35.25.354
311j(2.4) 5.55.75.75.65.65.65.7
144(3.1) 56565453545552
421(2.4) 5449551525554
440d(3.1) 5.55.85.25.255.25.2
311j(2.4) 5.65.65.85.65.1555.6
144(3.1) 47554946548
421(2.4) 45555456515.252
440d(3.1) 5.35.75.856666
311j(2.4) 5.35.1525354947
144(3.1) 5.3545.15349454.1
421(2.4) 5484554945
440d(3.1) 5.75.65.865.75.6 5.8
311j(2.4) 5.7545353555.4
144(3.1) 5.1545.153525552
421(2.4) 5152555551
440d(3.1) 5.75.24.75.455.7 5.2
311j(2.4) 545.1525355253
144(3.1) 5251552545555
421(2.4) 52555249554
440d(3.1) 5.75.64.85.355555.5
311j(2.4) 544.84846454.75
144(3.1) 525452535255
421(2.4) 48444145426.746
440d(3.1) 5.45.458565.75.754
311j(2.4) 5.25.45254545353

Penalizagoes Total Figura Total
14.88
21.638
12.096
18.538
13.872
19.406
13.152
18.476
14.736
17.546
12.624
19.592
14.592
18.786
12
18.104
14.88
19.22
13.584
16.988
13.488
17.36
12.768
17.794
14.784
16.306
12.912
18.042
14.112
17.174
12.48
18.476
13.2
17.36
11.328
16.182
14.304
17.918
10.896
16.74
13.536
16.864
12.528
16.306
13.392
15.128
12.672
18.042
12.24
15.562
11.616
17.732
12.672
16.244
12.096
16.43
12.528
16.368
12.192
16.988
11.472
16.058
10.8
17.236
12.768

60.1309

59.7909

58.5036

57.9727

57.5273

57.0055

55.7927

55.7545

53.7945

53.7182

53.7182

52.8018

52.3473

52.0891

51.8364

51.6927
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Pos
32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Nome
maria Rosado-210758

Sara Bettencourt Leite-213633

Inés Cardoso Figueiredo-220654

Daniela Aimeida Pereira-220651

Inés Sousa-209737

BEATRIZ PINTO SOUSA-212434

Matilde Marques-213107

Maria Figueiras-217712

Maria Jodo Deus-220656

Maria Miguel Soares-220649

INES BERLINCHAS OLIVEIRA-204966

Clube
AMINATA

CFP

CAC

CAC

FOCA

Ovarsincro

AMINATA

AMINATA

CAC

CAC

Ovarsincro

Figuras Juizes
144(3.1) 55.15535155.2
421(2.4) 5484648454648
440d(3.1) 5.95.64.854555.35
311j(2.4) 554.85.253555.3
144(3.1) 6.56.26.66.46.16.46.6
421(2.4) 596.66.56.56.26.26.5
440d(3.1) 0000000

311j(2.4) 6.46.46.26.46.166.2
144(3.1) 5545555156.6
421(2.4) 54441434

440d(3.1) 464442424244
311j(2.4) 5.34.84246454.74.7
144(3.1) 5.13.934.14454.2
421(2.4) 3.33.23.234323533
440d(3.1) 44.1434.64.3434.4
311j(2.4) 43.83.73.63.73.433
144(3.1) 5456551565554
421(2.4) 514954955453
440d(3.1) 0000000

311j(2.4) 5464756525247
144(3.1) 0000000

421(2.4) 524955354954
440d(3.1) 5.15.4455252555.3
311j(2.4) 5.245445251555.2
144(3.1) 5245464746548
421(2.4) 454344647552
440d(3.1) 0000000

311j(2.4) 5.455565453535.2
144(3.1) 4434474244
421(2.4) 0000000

440d(3.1) 4.14.443.74453.5
311j(2.4) 5.3454.94754.85.1
144(3.1) 4393433436
421(2.4) 3.84.1364.1353.74
440d(3.1) 3.23.73.23.63.73.834
311j(2.4) 0000000

144(3.1) 3.53.433353.33535
421(2.4) 43433331

440d(3.1) 0000000

311j(2.4) 0000000

144(3.1) 0000000

421(2.4) 0000000

440d(3.1) 0000000

311j(2.4) 0000000

Penalizagoes Total Figura Total
15.748 50.9782
11.328
16.616
12.384
19.902
15.312
0
15.024
16.12
9.648
13.02
11.184
12.834
7.872
13.268
8.736
16.74
12.144
0
11.904
0 36.8473
12.192
16.244
12.096
14.694
11.088
0
12.912
12.71
0
12.524
11.76
11.098
9.216
10.912
0
10.664
7.728

45.6709

45.4291

38.8273

37.0800

35.1764

33.6309

28.3873

16.7200

0.0000
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Categoria: ABS

Prova: EQUIPA LIVRE

Pos Nome
1 Matilde Pinto Sousa-203194
Sofia Correia Cunha-201128
Ines Maria Dubini-201739
Liliana Costa Soares-203212
Margarida Vasconcelos Castro-203741
Maria Moura Fonseca-211651
Mariana Sousa Rocha-125781
Anna Luiza Carvalho-212717

2 Carolina Henriques-128050
carolina piteira-204201
Catarina Moreira-204204
Joana Alves-204207
Maria Henriques-204104
Maria Falcato-204211
Mariana Ganh&do-124798

3 Aeschbacher Anna-Sophia-0

Emch Nadja-0

Halbeisen Melody-0

Hasler Yael-0

Léonard Capucine-0

Michel Aimée-0

Riegg Lena-0

Zahnd Shirley-0

Prince Polly-0

4  Ris Helen-1
Glutz Emilie-2
Hafeli Zoe-3
Urech Nina-4

Total Elementos Total

Clube Elementos Juizes

CFP ACR(0) 7.00 6.50 6.93 7.25 7.00 0.0000
ACR(0.5) 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.75 6.75 1.3625
HIB(0.5) 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 1.3375
HIB(0.5) 6.75 6.50 6.62 6.50 6.75 1.3185
ACR(0) 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 0.0000
HIB(4.1) 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 10.6600
ACR(0.5) 4.50 5.75 5.75 6.50 6.25 11125
HIB(0.5) 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 1.2875
HIB(3.55) 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 9.0525
HIB(3.35) 6.00 6.75 6.316.00 6.50 8.3113
HIB(2.5) 6.50 6.50 6.37 6.25 6.25 6.3425
Penalizagdes: 0 0.0000
Erros Simples: 49 4.9000
Erros Obvio: 40 20.0000
Erros Maior: 0 0.0000
Coreografia & Mdsica(2.4) 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 37.0800
Desempenho(1) 6.75 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.50 15.6000
Transigdes(1) 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 15.7500
Penalizagdes: 0.0000

AMINATA ACR(2.3) 5.50 7.25 6.87 7.50 7.25 6.1801
HIB(2.6) 6.25 6.25 6.37 6.50 6.50 6.5962
HIB(3.4) 6.25 5.75 6.12 6.00 6.50 8.2008
ACR(2) 5.75 5.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 4.9500
HIB(0.5) 6.50 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.25 11750
ACRI(0.5) 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.00 6.00 0.9500
HIB(1.2) 6.50 5.25 5.93 6.00 6.00 2.7816
HIB(0.5) 5.75 5.50 5.87 6.00 6.25 11560
ACR(2.15) 5.256.50 6.18 6.25 6.75 5.1987
HIB(1.4) 6.256.00 618 6.25 6.25 3.4552
HIB(0.5) 6.00 6.50 6.12 6.25 5.75 1.2060
Penalizagdes: 0 0.0000
Erros Simples: 42 4.2000
Erros Obvio: 41 20.5000
Erros Maior: 0 0.0000
Coreografia & Mdsica(2.4) 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.50 35.6400
Desempenho(1) 5.75 5.50 6.50 6.75 6.00 14.2500
Transigdes(1) 5.50 5.75 6.50 7.00 6.00 14.2500
Penalizagdes: 0.0000

SYB ACR(0.5) 7.257.50731750700 14530
ACRI(2.6) 7.75 8.25 7.56 700 7.25 7.6856
HIB(0.5) 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 1.3375
HIB(0.5) 7.00 6.50 6.68 6.50 6.75 1.3215
ACR(2.75) 7.757.25 743775700 8.0932
HIB(0.5) 7.25 6.25 6.68 6.50 6.75 1.3090
ACRI(0.5) 5.254.75 518 4.50 6.25 0.9840
HIB(0.5) 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.25 7.00 1.3375
HIB(0.5) 7.25 6.50 6.87 6.75 7.00 1.3560
HIB(0.5) 7.00 6.25 6.62 6.25 7.00 1.3060
HIB(0.5) 7.256.50 6.93 6.75 7.25 1.3715
Penalizagdes: 0 0.0000
Erros Simples: 39 3.9000
Erros Obvio: 27 13.5000
Erros Maior: 1 3.0000
Coreografia & Musica(2.4) 5.25 7.25 7.25 6.75 6.25 36.7200
Desempenho(1) 5.50 7.25 7.50 7.75 8.75 16.8000
Transigdes(1) 5.00 6.75 7.75 7.25 8.00 16.0500
Penalizagdes: 0.0000

SRSO ACR(0.5) 7.508.75 7.87 7.75 7.50 1.5310
HIB(0.5) 6.75 7.25 6.87 6.50 7.00 1.3560
HIB(0.5) 6.25 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.00 1.3375
HIB(0.5) 6.50 6.75 6.68 6.75 6.75 1.3340

84.3148

81.2896

76.7248

66.5100



Pos

Nome

Kellerhals Malou-5
Kaser Jara-6

Veil Luchia-7
Cesar Suany-8

Clube

Elementos
ACR(1.8)
HIB(0.5)
ACR(0.5)
HIB(0.5)
HIB(0.5)
HIB(0.5)
ACR(0.5)
Penalizagdes:
Erros Simples:
Erros Obvio:
Erros Maior:

Coreografia & Musica(2.4)

Desempenho(1)
Transigdes(1)
Penalizagbes:

Juizes Total Elementos Total
5.00 5.50 6.00 7.00 6.75 4.1850
6.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 1.2875
5.256.25 6.316.50 7.25 1.2155
6.25 6.50 6.43 6.25 6.75 1.2715
6.25 7.00 6.62 6.50 6.75 1.3060
6.25 6.25 6.37 6.50 6.50 1.2685
5.00 4.50 5.00 5.50 5.00 0.9750

0 0.0000
38 3.8000
40 20.0000
2 6.0000

6.50 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.00 36.3600

6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 5.50 15.0000

6.256.25 6.75 7.25 6.00 15.1500
0.0000



Categoria: JUN

Prova: DUETO MISTO TECNICO

Pos Nome

1 Rodrigo Dinis Carvalho-206414 CFP ACR(1.6)

Maria Moura Fonseca-211651

Clube

Elementos Juizes Total Elementos
7.50 6.50 7.25 7.75 7.00 8.1200
HIB(4.2) 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 10.7801
TRE(2.6) 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 12.3067
TRE(2.4) 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 11.5200
TRE(2.2) 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 11.0000
TRE(2.5) 5.256.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 11.3334
TRE(3.3) 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.75 15.8400
HIB(2.85) 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 7.1250
Penalizagoes: 0 0.0000
Erros Simples: 36 3.6000
Erros Obvio: 21 10.5000
Erros Maior: 0 0.0000
Coreografia & Musica(1.8) 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.75 36.0002
Desempenho(1) 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 19.2501
Transigoes(1) 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 19.2501

Penalizagbes: 0.0000

Total
148.2356



Categoria: JUN
Prova: DUETO TECNICO

Pos Nome Clube Elementos Juizes Total Elementos

1 Aeschbacher Anna-Sophia-0
Halbeisen Melody-0

2  HELENA LOPEZ CASTRILLO-34308181 FEGAN
BLANCA FIDALGO GARCIA-539767145

3 PAULA CARBALLEDA PAZ0-54657762 FEGAN
NAYELI FARO EXPOSITO-77481028

4 Leonard Capucine-0
Riegg Lena-0

TRE(2.3)
HIB(6.35)
Penalizagoes:
Erros Simples:
Erros Obvio:
Erros Maior:

7.757.257.50 8.00 7.00 0.5250

7.257.00 7.00 6.50 7.25 15.8666
7.507.257.257.257.00 17.4000
7.256.757.00 7.00 6.75 19.6434
7.006.256.756.75 7.00 15.8533
7.256.757.00 7.00 7.00 17.9200
7.507.257.257.00 7.25 13.3400
7.00 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.00 17.5684

0 0.0000
34 3.4000
18 9.0000
0 0.0000

Coreografia & Musica(1.8) 7.00 7.75 8.00 6.75 6.75 38.7002

Desempenho(1)
Transigdes(1)
Penalizagbes:
TRE(3)
ACR(2)
TRE(2.8)
HIB(4.05)
TRE(3.2)
TRE(2.9)
TRE(2.3)
HIB(4.25)
Penalizagoes:
Erros Simples:
Erros Obvio:
Erros Maior:

7.257.507.75 6.50 6.50 21.2499
6.757.257.757.00 7.00 21.2499
0.0000
7.507.50 7.257.00 7.00 17.4000
7.257.757.50 7.50 7.00 10.3834
7.258.00 7.50 7.25 7.00 16.4266
7.256.757.00 6.75 7.00 11.2051
7.256.757.00 6.50 7.00 17.7068
6.506.756.756.75 6.75 15.6600
7.007.50 7.00 6.75 7.25 13.0333
6.506.756.75 6.50 7.00 11.3334

0 0.0000
31 3.1000
17 8.5000
0 0.0000

Coreografia & Musica(1.8) 8.00 6.25 6.50 7.25 7.25 37.8000

Desempenho(1)
Transigoes(1)
Penalizagbes:
ACR(2)
TRE(2.8)
HIB(0.5)
TRE(3.2)
TRE(3)
TRE(2.9)
TRE(2.3)
HIB(3.8)
Penalizagoes:
Erros Simples:
Erros Obvio:
Erros Maior:

7.756.256.25 7.00 7.00 20.2500
7.50 6.50 6.50 7.00 7.25 20.7501
0.0000
7.257.007.257.50 7.00 10.0334
7.257.257.257.256.75 16.2400
6.506.25 6.75 7.00 6.50 1.3167
6.756.756.75 6.75 6.50 17.2800
7.006.756.75 6.25 6.75 16.2000
6.256.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 14.8867
6.50 7.00 6.75 6.25 6.75 12.2667
6.50 5.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 9.8800

0 0.0000
37 3.7000
20 10.0000
0 0.0000

Coreografia & Musica(1.8) 6.75 7.50 6.50 7.00 7.25 37.8000

Desempenho(1)
Transi¢oes(1)
Penalizagoes:
ACR(0.1)
TRE(3)
TRE(2.6)
TRE(2.1)
HIB(0.5)
TRE(2.7)
TRE(2.4)
HIB(0.5)
Penalizagoes:
Erros Simples:
Erros Obvio:

7.007.256.25 6.75 7.00 20.7501
6.50 7.00 6.25 7.00 7.00 20.4999
0.0000
7.256.50 7.00 6.75 7.00 0.4842
7.256.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 16.2000
7.006.756.756.75 7.00 14.2133
6.757.257.756.756.75 11.6201
6.00 5.50 6.00 5.756.75 1.1833
6.256.00 6.25 6.00 6.50 13.3201
6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 12.1599
5.255.256.50 5.75 6.00 1.1333

0 0.0000
28 2.8000
11 5.5000

Total
186.9167

180.3487

163.4535

138.0139



Pos Nome

5  Maria Madalena Lopes-203247
Joana Almeira Rosa-206142

6  carolina piteira-204201
Catarina moreira-204204

7  Matilde Sofia Simdes-220647
Mariana Almeida Pereira-220650

Clube Elementos Juizes Total Elementos Total
Erros Maior: 1 3.0000
Coreografia & Musica(1.8) 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.50 38.2498
Desempenho(1) 7.257.00 7.00 6.50 6.50 20.4999
Transigdes(1) 6.756.75 7.25 6.75 6.75 20.2500
Penalizagoes: 0.0000

PORTIN ACR(1.4) 6.756.00 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.1250 116.0284
TRE(2.3) 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 11.6533
TRE(2.6) 6.256.00 6.25 6.75 6.50 13.1733
HIB(0.5) 7.00 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 1.2833
TRE(2.7) 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.75 13.8601
TRE(2.5) 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 12.5000
TRE(0) 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 0.0000
HIB(0.5) 5.756.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 1.2333
Penalizagoes: 0 0.0000
Erros Simples: 33 3.3000
Erros Obvio: 20 10.0000
Erros Maior: 0 0.0000
Coreografia & Musica(1.8) 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 33.7500
Desempenho(1) 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 18.0000
Transigdes(1) 5.755.50 5.75 6.25 6.50 17.7501
Penalizagoes: 0.0000

AMINATA ACR(1.2) 7.50 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 5.8800 113.3029
TRE(3.2) 6.756.756.75 6.50 6.75 17.2800
TRE(2.3) 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.50 11.8067
HIB(0.5) 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 1.2833
TRE(3) 5.00 6.255.75 5.75 6.00 13.9999
TRE(0) 5.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.25 0.0000
TRE(2.4) 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.00 11.5200
HIB(0.5) 5.255.755.755.50 5.75 1.1333
Penalizagoes: 0 0.0000
Erros Simples: 38 3.8000
Erros Obvio: 21 10.5000
Erros Maior: 1 3.0000
Coreografia & Musica(1.8) 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.25 34.1998
Desempenho(1) 6.255.75 5.75 6.75 6.00 18.0000
Transigdes(1) 6.00 5.50 5.50 6.50 6.00 17.4999
Penalizagbes: 2.0000

CAC ACR(1) 6.00 4.75 5.25 5.75 4.50 3.6750 59.7717
TRE(2.1) 5.255.25 5.00 5.00 4.50 8.5399
TRE(0) 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.75 0.0000
HIB(0.5) 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.00 4.00 0.9667
TRE(0) 3.50 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 0.0000
TRE(2.6) 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.50 8.1467
TRE(2.4) 4.00 5.00 4.75 5.25 4.25 8.9601
HIB(0.5) 4.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.00 0.8833
Penalizagoes: 0 0.0000
Erros Simples: 28 2.8000
Erros Obvio: 24 12.0000
Erros Maior: 1 3.0000
Coreografia & Musica(1.8) 4.00 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.50 23.3998
Desempenho(1) 4.00 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.00 12.5001
Transigdes(1) 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.25 12.5001

Penalizagdes: 2.0000



Categoria: ABS

Prova: DUETO TECNICO

Pos
1

2

3

Nome

Clube

DANIELA SUAREZ FERNANDEZ-77679189 FEGAN

IRIA FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ-45148008

Inés Isabel Guimaraes-206016
Ana Margarida Cardoso-205078

carolina Henriques-128050
Mariana Ganh&o-124798

FOCA

AMINATA

Elementos
TRE(3)
ACR(2)
TRE(2.8)
HIB(4.05)
TRE(3.2)
TRE(2.9)
TRE(2.3)
HIB(4.25)
Penalizagoes:
Erros Simples:
Erros Obvio:

Erros Maior:

Juizes Total Elementos

8.007.757.757.75 7.00 18.6000
7.50 8.75 8.00 8.00 7.25 10.9666

7.758.257.757.257.50 17.1734
7.257.50 7.50 7.50 7.00 12.0151
7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.00 19.2000
7.00 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.00 16.2400
7.507.257.257.00 7.25 13.3400
7.257.257.257.00 6.00 12.1834

0 0.0000
42 4.2000
15 7.5000
0 0.0000

Coreografia & Musica(1.8) 7.75 8.25 8.50 7.75 7.50 42.7502

Desempenho(1)
Transi¢oes(1)
Penalizagoes:

ACR(1.2)
TRE(3.2)

HIB(3.65)
TRE(2.3)
TRE(3)
TRE(2.9)
TRE(2.8)
HIB(0.5)
Penalizagbes:
Erros Simples:
Erros Obvio:

Erros Maior:

7.75 8.25 8.25 8.00 8.00 24.2499
7.50 8.00 8.50 7.75 7.75 23.4999

0.0000

6.756.256.75 6.75 7.00 5.6700
7.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 16.8532

6.756.50 6.75 6.75 6.25 9.7334
6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 11.9600
5.755.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 14.2001
4.755.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 12.9533
5.756.256.00 6.00 5.75 13.2534
5.256.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 1.1833

0 0.0000
37 3.7000
29 14.5000
0 0.0000

Coreografia & Musica(1.8) 6.75 6.50 5.75 5.75 6.50 33.7500

Desempenho(1)
Transigdes(1)
Penalizagbes:
ACR(0.1)
TRE(3.2)
TRE(2.3)

HIB(0.5)
TRE(3)
TRE(2.9)
TRE(2.8)
HIB(0.5)
Penalizagbes:
Erros Simples:
Erros Obvio:

Erros Maior:

6.256.25 5.75 5.50 6.00 18.0000
6.25 6.25 6.00 5.50 6.00 18.2499

0.0000
7.00 6.75 7.00 6.50 7.00 0.4842
6.256.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 16.4268
6.50 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.25 11.6533

5.755.75 6.00 5.50 6.00 1.1667
5.756.00 5.75 5.50 5.75 13.8000
6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.75 13.9200
6.256.256.25 5.756.00 13.8134
6.256.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 1.2500

0 0.0000
43 4.3000
19 9.5000
0 0.0000

Coreografia & Musica(1.8) 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 34.6502

Desempenho(1)
Transigdes(1)

Penalizagbes:

6.256.00 6.00 6.50 6.75 18.7500
6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.00 18.0000
0.0000

Total
198.5185

137.6066

130.1146



Pos

4

5

Nome
MATILDE CRUZ GAMA -124560

MARIA RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA-204967

Joana Santos Jorge-128389
Ana Rita Santos-220646

Clube

Elementos

Ovarsincro TRE(2.3)

CAC

ACR(1.6)
TRE(0)
HIB(0.5)
TRE(2.9)
TRE(2.8)
TRE(3)
HIB(0.5)
Penalizagbes:
Erros Simples:
Erros Obvio:

Erros Maior:

Juizes Total Elementos

6.256.50 6.50 6.75 6.25 11.8067
7.257.507.256.75 7.00 8.0267
6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 0.0000

6.256.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 1.2833
5.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.50 13.9200
5.756.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 14.0000
4.755.75 5.75 6.00 6.25 13.9999
5.50 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 1.2167

0 0.0000
43 4.3000
21 10.5000
0 0.0000

Coreografia & Musica(1.8) 6.50 7.50 7.25 6.50 6.25 36.4500

Desempenho(1)
Transigdes(1)
Penalizagbes:
ACR(0.1)
TRE(2.1)
TRE(2.5)

HIB(0.5)
TRE(0)
TRE(2.6)
TRE(0)
HIB(0.5)
Penalizagbes:
Erros Simples:
Erros Obvio:

Erros Maior:

6.257.257.00 6.25 6.50 19.7499
6.00 7.00 7.00 6.25 6.00 19.2501

0.0000
6.00 5.75 5.50 6.00 4.00 0.4025
5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 4.25 9.3799
5.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.25 9.6666

5.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.00 0.9833
4.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 0.0000
4.00 4.00 4.50 4.75 5.00 9.1867
5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.00 0.0000
4.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 3.00 0.8000

0 0.0000
29 2.9000
29 14.5000
3 9.0000

Coreografia & Musica(1.8) 4.00 4.75 3.75 4.00 4.50 22.5002

Desempenho(1)
Transigoes(1)

Penalizagdes:

3.50 4.50 3.25 4.00 3.75 11.2500
3.754.50 3.25 4.00 4.00 11.7501
1.5000

Total
124.9033

48.0193



Categoria: INF

Prova: DUETO LIVRE

Pos
1

2

3

4

5

Nome

Daniela Barcaru-215114
Maria Francisca Silvestre-215103

MATILDE OLIVEIRA COSTA -209089
MARIANA MARQUES MENDES -217673

Marta Santos Barbosa-213962
Matilde Neves Sousa-211765

Luana Carvalho Magalhdes-217795
Maria David Teixeira-209743

Joana Metrogos-219737
Matilde Palh6co-217763

Clube
PORTIN

Ovarsincro

CFP

FOCA

AMINATA

Elementos Juizes
ACR(1.4) 6.75 5.50 6.25 5.75 6.75 4.3750
HIB(2.15) 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.6292
HIB(0.5) 6.25 5.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 1.5208
HIB(2) 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.9167
HIB(0.5) 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 1.3542
HIB(1.85) 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.2417
Penalizagdes: 0 0.0000
Erros Simples: 40 4.0000
Erros Obvio: 17 8.5000
Erros Maior: 0 0.0000

Coreografia & Musica(1.6) 5.25 5.25 5.75 7.00 700 28.8000

Desempenho(1) 5.50 5.00 5.75 6.50 7.00 17.7501
Transi¢oes(1) 5.25 5.00 5.75 6.00 6.50 17.0001
Penalizagdes: 0.0000
ACR(0.1) 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 4.00 0.2958
HIB(0.5) 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 1.3125

HIB(0.5) 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.00 1.4167

HIB(2) 4.755.75 5.25 5.75 4.75 5.2500
HIB(2.95) 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.00 7.6209
HIB(0.5) 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.75 4.00 1.3750
Penalizagdes: 0 0.0000
Erros Simples: 34 3.4000
Erros Obvio: 18 9.0000
Erros Maior: 0 0.0000

Coreografia & Musica(1.6) 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.50 26.7998

Desempenho(1) 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.00 4.75 15.7500
Transi¢des(1) 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.00 15.7500
Penalizagdes: 0.0000
ACR (1.4) 6.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 4.00 3.8500
HIB(3.45) 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.25 5.75 10.2063
HIB(0.5) 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.75 1.5000
HIB(0.5) 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 1.3958
HIB(0.5) 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.00 1.3958
HIB(0.5) 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 4.50 1.3750
Penalizagdes: 0 0.0000
Erros Simples: 30 3.0000
Erros Obvio: 30 15.0000
Erros Maior: 1 3.0000

Coreografia & Musica(1.6) 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 24.8002

Desempenho(1) 450475475475 4.75 14.2500
Transigdes(1) 4.50 4.25 450 5.00 5.50 14.0001
Penalizagbes: 0.0000
ACRI(0.8) 6.50 5.25 5.75 6.50 4.75 2.3333
HIB(2) 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.7500
HIB(0.5) 5.505.50 5.50 5.50 4.75 1.3750
HIB(0.5) 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.00 1.3750
HIB(0.5) 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 4.50 1.3542
HIB(0.5) 5.505.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 1.3750
Penalizagdes: 0 0.0000
Erros Simples: 34 3.4000
Erros Obvio: 15 7.5000
Erros Maior: 1 3.0000

Coreografia & Musica(1.6) 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.00 24.3998

Desempenho(1) 4.75 500 5.00 5.25 5.00 15.0000
Transigbes(1) 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.00 14.7501
Penalizagdes: 0.0000
HIB(0.5) 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.25 4.25 1.3750
HIB(1.45) 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.25 4.25 3.8666
ACR(0.6) 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.75 4.25 1.7500
HIB(0.5) 4.75 5.50 5.00 4.75 4.50 1.2083
HIB(0.5) 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.25 1.2500
HIB(0.5) 4.75 5.25 4.25 4.00 3.00 1.0833
Penalizages: 0 0.0000
Erros Simples: 37 3.7000
Erros Obvio: 28 14.0000
Erros Maior: 6 18.0000

Coreografia & Musica(1.6) 4.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.00 22.8000

Total Elementos Total

68.5548

60.6716

58.3351

55.7745

47.9758



Pos Nome Clube Elementos Juizes Total Elementos Total
Desempenho(1) 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.75 4.50 12.5001
Transigdes(1) 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.75 5.00 12.7500
Penalizagdes: 0.0000



Categoria: JUV

Prova: DUETO LIVRE

Pos Nome Clube Elementos Juizes Total Elementos Total
1 Evelina Surguch-211544 PORTIN ACR(1.2) 7.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.75 4.1500 72.2945
Erica Vladlena Kondratenko-206141 HIB(3.6) 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 11.2500
HIB(2.45) 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.75 6.9417
HIB(2.5) 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 7.6041
HIB(1.85) 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.6271
HIB(0.5) 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.00 1.5000
HIB(0.5) 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 1.5208
Penalizagoes: 0 0.0000
Erros Simples: 49 4.9000
Erros Obvio: 26 13.0000
Erros Maior: 1 3.0000
Coreografia & Musica(1.2) 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.50 24.5999
Desempenho(1) 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.00 20.2500
Transi¢ées(1) 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.25 19.7499
Penalizagdes: 0.0000
2  Hasler Yael-7434 SYB ACR(1.4) 7.257.507.256.757.00 5.0167 70.0401
Pietropaolo Luciana-7397 HIB(0.5) 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.75 1.6875
HIB(0.5) 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 1.6250
HIB(0.5) 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 1.6042
HIB(0.5) 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 1.6042
HIB(0.5) 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.75 1.5417
HIB(3.9) 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 12.5126
Penalizagdes: 0 0.0000
Erros Simples: 49 4.9000
Erros Obvio: 15 7.5000
Erros Maior: 2 6.0000
Coreografia & Musica(1.2) 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.25 24.0001
Desempenho(1) 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 19.5000
Transi¢oes(1) 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 19.5000
Penalizagdes: 0.0000
3  Bérbara Araujo Sousa-207693 FOCA ACR(0.1) 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.50 6.25 0.3042 55.9024
Leonor Pereira Alves-209740 HIB(0.5) 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 1.4792
HIB(0.5) 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.50 1.5000
HIB(0.5) 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 1.3542
HIB(0.5) 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.25 6.00 1.3750
HIB(0.5) 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 1.3542
HIB(0.5) 4.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.00 1.3333
Penalizagdes: 0 0.0000
Erros Simples: 37 3.7000
Erros Obvio: 40 20.0000
Erros Maior: 1 3.0000
Coreografia & Musica(1.2) 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 21.3001
Desempenho(1) 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.00 16.2501
Transig¢bes(1) 5.25 5.25 5.25 6.00 6.00 16.5000

Penalizagdes: 0.0000



Categoria: JUN

Prova: DUETO MISTO LIVRE

Pos Nome Clube
1 Margarida Vasconcelos Castro-203741 CFP
Caetano Eyer Furstenberger-217901

Elementos
ACR(1.2)
HIB(0.5)
ACR(1.4)
HIB(0.5)
ACR(1.2)
HIB(0.5)
HIB(2)
HIB(0.5)
HIB(0.5)
Penalizagoes:
Erros Simples:
Erros Obvio:
Erros Maior:

Juizes
6.50 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.00 3.8500
6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 7.00 1.6042
6.256.756.75 7.00 6.75 4.7250
6.50 6.00 6.50 6.50 7.00 1.6250
7.00 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.00 4.1500
6.25 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.75 1.5833
6.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.5000
6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 1.5625
5.755.75 6.00 5.75 6.25 1.4583

0 0.0000
36 3.6000
27 13.5000
1 3.0000

Coreografia & Musica(1.4) 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.00 26.9501

Desempenho(1)
Transi¢oes(1)
Penalizagoes:

6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 19.2501
6.256.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 18.2499
0.0000

Total Elementos Total

771751



Categoria: JUN
Prova: DUETO LIVRE

Pos Nome Clube
1 HELENA LOPEZ CASTRILLO-34308181 FEGAN
DANIELA SUAREZ FERNANDEZ-77679189

2  Halbeisen Melody-7405 SYB
Michel Aimée-7339

3 PAULA CARBALLEDA PAZ0-54657762 FEGAN
NAYELI FARO EXPOSITO-77481028
4 Anna Luiza Carvalho-212717 CFP

Ines Maria Dubini-201739

Elementos
ACR(2)
HIB(5.6)
HIB(3.05)
ACR(0.1)
HIB(5.15)
HIB(2.2)
HIB(2.4)
HIB(2.8)
HIB(3.6)
Penalizagdes:
Erros Simples:
Erros Obvio:
Erros Maior:

Juizes
7.507.757.256.75 7.00 7.2500
7.757.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 20.7668
7.257.757.50 7.50 7.00 11.3105
6.50 7.50 7.00 6.75 6.75 0.3417
7.257.257.257.00 7.00 18.4543
7.257.00 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.7000
7.257.257.257.257.00 8.7000
6.757.50 7.257.00 7.00 9.9166
6.757.757.257.00 7.00 12.7499

0 0.0000
47 4.7000
26 13.0000
0 0.0000

Coreografia & Musica(1.4) 8.25 8.50 8.50 7.75 7.75 34.3001

Desempenho(1)
Transicoes(1)
Penalizagdes:
HIB(5.05)
HIB(4.1)
HIB(0.5)
ACR(1.2)
ACR(1.4)
HIB(0.5)
HIB(3.85)
HIB(3.4)
HIB(4.1)
Penalizagdes:
Erros Simples:
Erros Obvio:
Erros Maior:

8.50 8.25 8.50 8.00 7.50 24.7500
8.25 8.50 8.50 7.75 8.00 24.7500
0.0000
7.506.757.006.75 7.00 17.4647
7.256.50 7.00 6.50 7.00 14.0083
7.256.50 7.00 6.75 6.75 1.7083
8.00 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.00 4.4500
8.007.257.50 7.50 7.25 5.1917
7.506.50 7.00 6.75 7.00 1.7292
7.256.256.756.50 6.75 12.8334
7.506.507.257.257.00 12.1833
7.006.256.756.756.75 13.8375

0 0.0000
39 3.9000
15 7.5000
0 0.0000

Coreografia & Musica(1.4) 8.25 8.25 8.25 7.25 7.25 33.2501

Desempenho(1)
Transicoes(1)
Penalizagdes:
HIB(3.8)
ACR(1.4)
ACR(1.6)
HIB(4.45)
HIB(3.3)
HIB(2.8)
HIB(0.5)
HIB(1.05)
HIB(0.5)
Penalizagdes:
Erros Simples:
Erros Obvio:
Erros Maior:

8.50 8.00 8.257.75 8.00 24.2499
8.00 8.00 8.50 7.00 7.25 23.2500
0.0000
6.507.257.00 6.75 7.25 13.3000
7.257.257.257.00 6.75 5.0167
7.757.007.257.256.75 5.7334
6.256.756.756.756.75 15.0188
6.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 10.7250
5.756.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 8.8666
6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 7.00 1.5833
6.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 3.3250
5.756.00 6.50 6.50 7.00 1.5833

0 0.0000
42 4.2000
14 7.0000
1 3.0000

Coreografia & Musica(1.4) 7.757.00 7.25 7.50 7.75 31.5000

Desempenho(1)
Transicoes(1)
Penalizagdes:
ACR(1.6)
HIB(6.35)
HIB(0.5)
ACR(1.4)
HIB(0.5)
HIB(3.55)

7.506.757.00 7.25 7.00 21.2499
7.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.50 21.5001
0.0000
7.007.257.257.257.00 5.7334
6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 7.00 20.1082
5.756.25 6.50 6.25 7.00 1.5833
6.756.756.75 6.25 6.75 4.7250
5.756.50 6.25 6.00 6.50 1.5625
6.006.25 6.50 6.25 6.75 11.2416

Total Elementos

Total
163.2899

152.7563

125.2021

123.3874



Pos

5

Nome

Maria Madalena Lopes-203247
Madalena Cojocaru-205977

Elementos Juizes Total Elementos
HIB(0.5) 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.75 1.6042
HIB(3.05) 6.256.75 6.50 6.25 6.75 9.9125
HIB(3.2) 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 7.00 10.2667
Penalizagdes: 0 0.0000
Erros Simples: 45 4.5000
Erros Obvio: 16 8.0000
Erros Maior: 0 0.0000
Coreografia & Musica(1.4) 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.00 29.4000
Desempenho(1) 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.00 20.2500
Transigcdes(1) 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 19.5000
Penalizagdes: 0.0000

PORTIN ACR(1.4) 7.50 6.50 7.00 6.50 7.00 4.7833
HIB(0.5) 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.00 1.5833
HIB(1.1) 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 3.3917
HIB(0.5) 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 1.5625
HIB(1.05) 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 3.2813
ACR(1.2) 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.75 3.5000
HIB(0.5) 6.256.50 6.25 5.75 6.00 1.5417
HIB(0.5) 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 1.5208
HIB(0.5) 6.256.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 1.5417
Penalizagdes: 0 0.0000
Erros Simples: 53 5.3000
Erros Obvio: 25 12.5000
Erros Maior: 0 0.0000
Coreografia & Musica(1.4) 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 27.3000
Desempenho(1) 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.50 18.5001
Transigdes(1) 6.256.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 18.7500

Penalizagdes: 0.0000

Total

69.4564



Categoria: ABS
Prova: DUETO LIVRE

Pos Nome Clube
1 IRIA FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ-45148008 FEGAN
ANTIA BLANCO LAZA-45147774

2 MOILALA Mari-0 CETUS
NURMI liris-0

Elementos
HIB(4.95)
ACR(1.6)
HIB(3.25)
HIB(4.15)
HIB(4.65)
ACR(1.4)
HIB(2.8)
HIB(2.55)
HIB(3.75)
Penalizagdes:
Erros Simples:
Erros Obvio:
Erros Maior:

Juizes Total Elementos

7.007.257.257.007.25 17.7376
8.00 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.00 5.9334
7.507.257.257.007.25 11.7813
7.257.00 7.00 7.00 6.75 14.5250
6.756.757.00 7.00 6.75 15.8874
6.756.50 6.75 7.00 6.75 4.7250
6.756.756.75 6.75 6.75 9.4500
6.257.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 8.6062
6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 12.5001

0 0.0000
48 4.8000
16 8.0000
0 0.0000

Coreografia & Musica(1.4) 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.50 31.1501

Desempenho(1)
Transicoes(1)
Penalizagdes:
ACR(2)
HIB(3.55)
HIB(3.55)
ACR(1.6)
HIB(3.2)
HIB(0.5)
HIB(1.5)
HIB(2.5)
HIB(3.55)
Penalizagdes:
Erros Simples:
Erros Obvio:
Erros Maior:

7.257.257.257.257.00 21.7500
7.257.257.00 7.00 7.50 21.5001
0.0000
7.757.507.757.757.50 7.6667
7.757.257.507.50 7.25 13.1646
7.507.00 7.257.00 7.00 12.5729
7.757.757.50 7.50 7.00 6.0666
7.007.50 7.25 7.50 7.00 11.6000
7.257.757.50 7.50 7.00 1.8542
7.258.00 7.257.00 6.75 5.3750
7.007.257.257.257.00 8.9584
7.258.00 7.50 7.75 7.00 13.3125

0 0.0000
42 4.2000
12 6.0000
0 0.0000

Coreografia & Musica(1.4) 8.50 7.50 8.00 7.00 7.75 32.5500

Desempenho(1)
Transicoes(1)
Penalizagdes:

3 carolina henriques-128050 AMINATA ACR(0.1)

MAriana ganhao-124798

4  Liliana Costa Soares-203212 CFP
Sofia Correia Cunha-201128

HIB(4.4)
HIB(3.8)
ACR(1.4)
HIB(2.2
HIB(0.5
HIB(0.6
HIB(3.7
HIB(3.5)
Penalizagdes:
Erros Simples:
Erros Obvio:

)
)
)
)

Erros Maior:

8.257.257.757.75 8.25 23.7501
8.507.257.757.00 7.50 22.5000
0.0000
6.756.756.75 6.75 6.75 0.3375
6.756.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 14.4833
6.255.756.25 6.25 6.50 11.8750
6.50 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.75 4.6667
6.256.256.25 6.00 6.50 6.8750
6.256.00 6.25 5.75 6.50 1.5417
6.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.50 1.9250
6.25 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.50 11.1000
6.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.50 10.9375

0 0.0000
44 4.4000
15 7.5000
0 0.0000

Coreografia & Musica(1.4) 6.75 6.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 26.2500

Desempenho(1)
Transicoes(1)
Penalizagdes:
ACR(1.4)
HIB(4.65)
HIB(0.5)
HIB(0.5)
ACR(1.4)
HIB(0.5)
HIB(1.05)
HIB(0.5)

6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 18.9999
6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.75 18.2499
0.0000
7.507.257.257.257.00 5.0750
6.756.256.75 6.50 6.75 15.5001
6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75 1.6250
6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 1.6250
6.256.256.757.00 7.00 4.6667
6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.50 1.5625
6.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 3.3688
6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 1.6250

Total
162.7462

149.1710

115.3415

86.3607



Pos

5

6

Nome

BLANCA FIDALGO GARCIA-53976745
CANDELA PAZO MONTESINOS-54468934

Helena Henriques Mendonga-203980

Inés Isabel Guimaraes-206016

Clube

FEGAN

FOCA

Elementos Juizes

HIB(0.5) 5.756.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 1.5625
Penalizagdes: 0 0.0000
Erros Simples: 47 4.7000
Erros Obvio: 20 10.0000
Erros Maior: 0 0.0000

Coreografia & Musica(1.4) 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.00 6.25 26.9501
Desempenho(1) 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 18.9999
Transigdes(1) 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 18.5001
Penalizagdes: 0.0000

ACR(1.4) 7.757.507.257.00 6.75 5.0750
HIB(0.5) 6.756.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 1.6458
HIB(2.9) 6.756.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 9.6667
ACR(1.6) 7.507.257.257.256.75 5.8000
HIB(0.5) 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 1.6042
HIB(2.75) 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.75 8.8230
HIB(0.5) 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 1.6042
HIB(0.5) 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 1.5833
HIB(0.5) 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 1.5833
Penalizagdes: 0 0.0000
Erros Simples: 42 4.2000
Erros Obvio: 28 14.0000
Erros Maior: 1 3.0000

Coreografia & Musica(1.4) 7.00 6.75 6.25 7.00 7.00 29.0501
Desempenho(1) 6.756.50 6.25 6.75 6.75 20.0001
Transigdes(1) 6.756.25 6.25 7.00 7.00 20.0001
Penalizagdes: 0.0000

ACR(1.6) 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.75 5.5334
HIB(0.5) 6.755.756.50 6.75 6.75 1.6667
HIB(2.55) 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.75 8.0750
ACR(0.1) 6.50 5.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 0.3250
HIB(0.5) 5.50 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 1.4583
HIB(2.15) 6.255.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.7188
HIB(0.5) 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 1.5208
HIB(0.5) 6.255.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 1.5625
HIB(0.5) 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 1.5208
Penalizagdes: 0 0.0000
Erros Simples: 43 4.3000
Erros Obvio: 16 8.0000
Erros Maior: 0 0.0000

Coreografia & Musica(1.4) 6.50 6.75 6.50 5.75 5.25 26.2500
Desempenho(1) 6.25 6.50 6.50 5.50 4.50 18.2499
Transigcdes(1) 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 4.50 18.5001
Penalizagdes: 0.0000

Total Elementos

Total

85.2358

79.0813



Categoria: Masters

Prova: DUETO LIVRE

Pos

Nome
Filipa Anacleto - 106602
Mariana Correira - 106609

Ana Isabel Goncalves - 217884
Claudia Daniela Rocha - 211508

Clube
AMINATA

CFP

Execugdo
Impressao. Artistica

Execugdo
Impressao. Artistica

Juizes
6.30 6.60 6.40 6.20 6.00
6.70 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.30

5.40 5.30 5.40 5.60 5.40
5.50 5.50 5.50 5.30 5.00

SubTotal
6.3000
6.2667

5.4000
5.4333

Total
62.8333

54.1667



Categoria: INF
Prova: COMBINADO

Clube
CFP

Pos Nome

1 Benedita Maria Santos -214327
Marta Santos Barbosa-213962
Matilde Neves Sousa-211765
Camila Castano-214988
Carolina Castano-214989
Carolina Maria Couras-215389
Laura Cortesao-218494
Rita Figueiredo-218498

2 Margarida Guadalupe Castro-213639
Luana Carvalho Magalhdes-217795
Ana Gabriela Bonifacio-213636
Maria David Teixeirra-209743

FOCA

3 MIRIAM JESUS MANARTE -215060
MATILDE OLIVEIRA COSTA -209089
MARIANA MARQUES MENDES -217673
BEATRIZ SANTOS SILVA -212439
MARIA PINTO SOUSA -212443
LEONOR DE FOLQUES CASTRO -218526
LEONOR LEITE GARCIA -209086
JOANA ESPANHA FIGUEIREDO -211829

Ovarsincro

Elementos
ACR(0.5)
HIB(4.15)
ACR(0.5)
HIB(3)
ACR(2.4)
HIB(4.15)
HIB(0.5)
HIB(0.5)
Penalizagdes:
Erros Simples:
Erros Obvio:
Erros Maior:

Juizes Total Elementos
4.50 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.00 1.0833
5.50 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.00 12.2772
4.755.255.00 4.50 4.75 1.2083
5.255.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 7.7500
4.754.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.9000
6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 12.7959
5.255.755.75 5.50 5.00 1.3750
5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.00 1.2917

0 0.0000
37 3.7000
23 11.5000
0 0.0000

Coreografia & Musica(1.6) 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.00 26.7998

Desempenho(1)
Transicdes(1)
Penalizagdes:
ACR(1.3)
HIB(0.5)
HIB(0.5)
ACR(0.9)
HIB(0.5)
HIB(0.5)
ACR(0.95)
HIB(0.5)
Penalizagdes:
Erros Simples:
Erros Obvio:
Erros Maior:

5.255.505.75 5.50 4.75 16.2501
5.255.00 5.75 5.25 5.00 15.5001
0.0000
4.75 5.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 3.6834
5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.00 1.3750
5.505.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 1.4375
4.50 5.00 5.00 5.75 4.50 2.1750
5.255.755.00 5.50 5.00 1.3125
6.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.00 1.4167
4.50 5.25 5.00 6.00 4.00 2.3354
5.505.255.255.50 4.75 1.3333

0 0.0000
39 3.9000
27 13.5000
0 0.0000

Coreografia & Musica(1.6) 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.00 25.5998

Desempenho(1)
Transicdes(1)
Penalizagdes:
ACR(2.05)
HIB(2.75)
HIB(0.5)
HIB(0.5)
HIB(0.5)
ACR(0.5)
ACR(0.5)
HIB(0.5)
Penalizagdes:
Erros Simples:
Erros Obvio:
Erros Maior:

5.00 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 15.2499
5.005.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 15.5001
0.0000
5.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 4.75 5.8937
4.75 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.50 6.8750
5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 1.2500
3.504.754.50 5.00 4.00 1.1042
4.755.75 5.00 5.00 4.50 1.2292
3.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.75 0.7708
4.50 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.00 1.2292
3.504.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 1.1458

0 0.0000
30 3.0000
22 11.0000
4 12.0000

Coreografia & Musica(1.6) 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.75 24.0000

Desempenho(1)
Transicdes(1)
Penalizagdes:

4.755.00 5.25 4.50 4.25 14.2500
4.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.25 14.0001
0.0000

Total
87.0314

56.3498

52.2501



Categoria: JUV
Prova: COMBINADO

Pos Nome Clube
1 Caetano Eyer Furstenberger-217901 CFP

Daria Foronova-213592

Elisabete Bayer Fortunato-208905

Luisa Xavier Maia-208956

Maria Ines Rocha-217887

Maria Joao Almeida-208955

Maria Moura Fonseca-211651

Rodrigo Dinis Carvalho-206414

Sara Bettencourt Leite-213633

2 alice asceng@0-204198
anastasiia Fomichenko-216569
catarina kyleva-204202
constanga rocha-212610
maria saial-212602
maria rosado-210758
-0
Mariana Soares-216139
Matilde Marques-213107

3 Ana Margarida Teixeira-209734 FOCA
Ana Carolina Aratjo-215095
Barbara Aratjo Sousa-207693
Sofia Freitas Pinto-212474
Joana Filipa Gongalves-207694
Leonor Pereira Alves-209740
Inés Sousa-209737

Elementos
ACR(2.5)
HIB(5.65)
ACR(2.6)
HIB(5.4)
ACR(2.45)
HIB(5.55)
ACR(2.6)
HIB(4.2)
HIB(4.4)
PenalizagGes:
Erros Simples:
Erros Obvio:
Erros Maior:

Juizes Total Elementos

5.00 7.255.75 7.00 6.25 7.9166
6.25 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.50 18.1272
5.756.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 8.5583
6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 17.5500
6.757.00 7.75 7.00 6.75 8.4730
6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 18.5001
6.00 7.00 7.75 6.25 6.50 8.5583
6.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 13.4751
6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.38 14.0287

0 0.0000
39 3.9000
30 15.0000
0 0.0000

Coreografia & Musica(2) 6.75 7.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 38.5002

Desempenho(1)
Transicdes(1)
Penalizagoes:

AMINATA ACR(2.25)

HIB(0.5)
HIB(3.65)
ACR(0.5)
HIB(0.5)
ACR(0.5)
HIB(0.5)
ACR(0.5)
HIB(0.5)
Penalizagoes:
Erros Simples:
Erros Obvio:
Erros Maior:

6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.50 18.9999
6.50 6.50 6.25 6.00 5.75 18.7500
0.0000
4.50 6.25 5.50 6.25 5.00 6.2812
6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.75 1.5417
6.256.75 6.50 6.00 6.50 11.7105
4.50 6.25 6.00 6.75 5.75 1.5000
6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 1.5000
3.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 4.00 0.7708
5.755.755.755.75 5.00 1.4375
3.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 4.00 0.7708
5.756.255.75 6.00 5.00 1.4583

0 0.0000
47 4.7000
36 18.0000
1 3.0000

Coreografia & Musica(2) 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 34.9998

Desempenho(1)
Transigoes(1)
PenalizagGes:
ACR(1.75)
HIB(0.5)
ACR(0.5)
HIB(0.5)
ACR(0.5)
HIB(0.5)
HIB(0.5)
HIB(0.5)
ACR(2.4)
Penalizagdes:
Erros Simples:
Erros Obvio:
Erros Maior:

5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 4.75 16.5000
5.755.255.255.75 5.75 16.7499
0.0000
5.256.50 6.25 6.00 6.75 5.4688
6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 1.5000
4.254.754.50 4.75 4.00 1.1250
5.005.75 3.50 5.75 5.00 1.3125
3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 0.7500
5.255.755.505.75 5.25 1.3750
4.755.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 1.2917
5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 1.2917
5.00 6.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.9000

0 0.0000
42 4.2000
44 22.0000
0 0.0000

Coreografia & Musica(2) 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.50 34.9998

Desempenho(1)
Transicdes(1)
Penalizagbes:

5.755.755.75 5.75 4.50 17.2500
6.00 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.00 16.5000
0.0000

Total
172,5374

69.5205

68.7498



